10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
Cane Corso Pro Series
Cellular + Starlink Roof Mount Antenna
Parsec’s Newest Evolution for Public Sector

RF Cable Type GPS LSR100
GNSS Electrical Specifications
Ordering Guide
Config. Part Number Description
14:1 PRO14CC8L4WGB
9 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15 ft Cable,
Black
For customizations, such as Connector Type, Cable Length, Color, Configuration, and
Branding, please reach out to Parsec at sales@parsec-t.com
Maximum Configurations
2026 Parsec Antennas
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 14:1 PRO14
Antenna Abbreviation for Cane Corso CC PRO14CC
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO14CC9L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO14CC9L4W
Number of GPS Elements G PRO14CC9L4WG
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01 = 1 FT 01, 06, 15, etc PRO14CC9L4WG15
Optional L Version - Includes the Options Listed B or W PRO14CC9L4WG15B
Customization options available: Custom Cable Lengths, Custom Colors, Custom Connectors, Cable
Kits, Marine Grade, Custom Cable Labelling. MOQ Applicable. Please contact us for more information
at sales@parsec-t.com.
Part Number Key
Part Number Example for a 14:1 Cane Corso: PRO14CC9L4WG15B
Cane Corso Pro Series
Hardware Accessories
Accessories Part Number
Ground Plane with Adhesive Back, 20 in x 20 in, Can Be Cut to Size PTA0587
Lightning Arrestor - SMA(F) to SMA(F) PTA0476
Lightning Arrestor - N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (Priced Per Ft) Cable Sleeving
972-804-4600support@parsec-t.com 2026 Parsec Antennas